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SUN-8 PMR STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

REG
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  65
45.54 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Prekop 00.005 12143 0 0Cruise

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Shriver 00.006 12152 0 0Annabel

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  60
43.34 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Wurst 00.008 16053 100 0Sweep

47.35 0 0 02* 0Q 0 0Forsberg-Mosn 00.0012 16194 100 0Sassy

53.04 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Berry 00.007 16001 100 0Rave

56.17 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Ancona 00.0010 16182 100 0Hula

59.11 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Brown 00.0011 16187 100 0Mica

41.29 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Vargas 00.009 16181 0 0Figment

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  55
54.04 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Mount 10.0015 20202 0 0Dynamo

46.77 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Dattoma 00.0016 20208 0 0Keen

43.03 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Abel 00.0017 20214 0 0Fray

48.38 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Bartell 00.0018 20229 0 0Bronco Billy

46.13 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Murdock 00.0019 20230 0 0Blake

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Davis 00.0014 20197 0 0Keelie

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Davis 00.0020 20237 0 0Sanchi

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0McCune 00.0021 20249 0 0Howie

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  60
0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Koziatek 10.0022 24257 0 0Joseph

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Pactwa 00.0023 24264 0 0Hunter

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  0 SCT:  55
64.89 9 1 1 10NQ 0 0Mosner 00.0024 24C274 0 0Chick

56.30 1 1 2 15NQ 0 0Kahn 00.0025 24C275 0 0Sachi

44.41 0 2 2 20NQ 1 0Rainer 00.0026 24C333 0 0Believe
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SUN-8 PMR STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

PREF
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  70
57.68 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Bare 00.001 08003 0 0Winnie

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  65
0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Cimprich 10.002 12004 0 0Xena

0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Stevenson 10.003 12005 0 0Ferris B.

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Arose 00.004 12093 0 0Memphis

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  65
0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0MacLeod 10.0013 20009 0 0Brodie
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